
 

 

11+ KEY DATES FOR PARENTS  
ENTRY 2025 

 

Date Action / outcome 

Fri 05 January 2024 
Registration for the LCGS 11+ testing in September 2024 opens 

Information made available on individual school and LCGS websites 

Sun 31 March 2024 
Deadline for registration forms to be submitted electronically on The 

King’s School website 

Fri 28 June 2024 Deadline for Practice test materials to be received by Primary Schools  

Fri 06 Sept 2024 
Primary Schools provide all Local Authority Secondary Transfer 

documents to parents 

Sat 14 Sept 2024 First 11+ Test – Verbal Reasoning 

Sat 21 Sept 2024 Second 11+ Test – Non-Verbal Reasoning and Spatial Awareness 

Thu 10 Oct 2024 11+ results posted to parents (if paper) 

Fri 11 Oct 2024 11+ results emailed to parents by midday (if electronic) 

Fri 11 Oct 2024 11+ results emailed to primary schools at 16:00 

Thu 31 October 2024 
Closing date for Lincolnshire Local Authority Applications 

(Out of County Closing Dates may vary) 

Mon 03 March 2025 Allocation of places by the Local Authority (National Offer Day) 

Mon 03 March 2025 Follow up letter posted by Grammar Schools (if paper) 

Tue 04 March 2025 Follow up e-mail sent by Grammar School (if electronic) 

 


